
First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Eli 49.71 14 4NQKeegan 0.005 16079 -10 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Holly 52.00 14 27NQDolan 0.002 08047 13 01,3,6,8,9

Yogi 0.00 0 0ABSSnyder 0.001 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Page 30.00 0 1NQKilkenny 0.003 16053 1 01

Lindsey 48.73 13 45NQWilliams 0.004 16054 32 02,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Paddy 38.83 61 62QDolan 0.006 20057 56 02,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Kimba 33.98 1 5NQBusacca 0.007 20059 4 05

Wally 0.00 0 0NQUppal 0.008 20070 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zelda 29.12 01 75QHuntington 0.002 08009 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Alex 43.52 8 1NQPreston 0.003 12230 -7 01

Jelly Bean 45.70 10 3NQKapetanakis 0.005 12399 -7 03

Sansa 0.00 0 0ABSSuttner 0.004 12391 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flirt 36.55 4 2NQNally 0.0011 20035 -2 02

Mattie 38.26 6 5NQGereg 0.0012 20416 -1 05

Fly 0.00 0 0ABSMueller 0.0010 20030 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0ABSRooney 0.0013 20419 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Banter 32.17 01 74QHooper 0.0015 24440 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Skid 24.69 02 58QCostello 0.0014 24345 58 03,2,3,5,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 40.60 2 1NQWennerstrom 0.004 08387 -1 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victoria 36.79 11 68QStoddard 0.0011 12388 67 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Kate 43.27 8 2NQSzakacs 0.0012 12389 -6 02

Katie 30.30 0 3NQGibson 0.0013 12392 3 03
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Ozzy 40.28 5 4NQSangenito 0.0014 12396 -1 04

Jett 44.49 9 4NQSangenito 0.0015 12398 -5 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joey 33.10 01 73QAlbrizio 0.0028 16405 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rave 34.70 02 73QBerry 0.0029 16413 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Harley 39.36 43 77QRoseman 0.0026 16402 73 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 36.60 14 73QBaranowski 0.0027 16404 72 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Joss 28.16 0 70QStone 0.0030 16414 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karat 28.41 01 71QHaynes 0.0051 20423 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Bosun 32.55 02 69QBerghold 0.0058 20436 69 01,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Tucker 34.83 2 2NQHagstrand 0.0053 20429 0 02

Carly 30.75 0 4NQAyers 0.0055 20433 4 04

Rugby 0.00 0 0NQWisner 0.0057 20435 0 0

Walker 22.65 0 3NQGereg 0.0059 20437 3 03

Cider 0.00 0 0ABSBauer-Williamso 0.0052 20426 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0054 20431 0 0

Paulie Girl 0.00 0 0ABSKubichko 0.0056 20434 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hobie 29.14 01 71QRybak 0.0067 24442 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Patrick 41.34 9 58NQAmbrogi 0.0068 24445 49 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.0066 24441 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 30.36 0 4NQBruno 0.003 08174 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fizz 33.35 01 77QLarson 0.008 12201 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Madyson 37.28 22 79QRissmiller 0.007 12198 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taffy 35.18 03 71QLohsen 0.0010 12232 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Star 36.62 1 3NQDershowitz 0.009 12211 2 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 30.98 01 74QShriver 0.0023 16248 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Snickers 32.83 02 74QBoxenbaum 0.0025 16401 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Reese 29.39 03 72QLohsen 0.0024 16254 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 29.02 04 71QAndrews 0.0021 16400 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Poof 44.17 9 3NQFeldman 0.0022 16240 -6 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twist 30.48 01 79QKnapp-Cook 0.0038 20282 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hank 30.56 02 79QGichner 0.0040 20293 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blaze 32.66 03 79QCasella 0.0041 20295 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 27.62 04 74QGonchar 0.0047 20316 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Madison 25.87 0 72QFerentinos 0.0045 20306 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Lacy 30.69 0 68QDauer 0.0044 20305 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Bullet 37.65 5 64NQColes 0.0037 20276 59 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Suri 24.73 0 2NQStahl 0.0039 20290 2 02

Drew 34.58 2 3NQHalperin 0.0046 20307 1 03

Phil 35.54 3 2NQSalerno 0.0048 20323 -1 02

Blitz 30.82 0 4NQAldrich 0.0049 20332 4 04

Shazam 31.38 0 6NQHanlon 0.0050 24337 6 06

Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.0042 20300 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0043 20302 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zurich 33.01 11 78QMogerley 0.0060 24339 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 31.21 02 73QThorpe 0.0062 24361 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Scout 40.93 83 74QBenes 0.0065 24447 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ivy 37.39 5 3NQKnapp-Cook 0.0063 24368 -2 03

Ringo 35.18 3 4NQMogerley 0.0064 24370 1 04

Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0061 24359 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Camembert 27.10 01 61QHuntington 0.001 08038 61 03,2,3,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rex 23.83 01 67QBaranowski 0.008 16376 67 06,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lexi 33.08 0 2NQAlberti 0.006 16003 2 02

Luna 0.00 0 0NQBerghold 0.007 16374 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kodiak 40.98 5 2NQSaez 0.009 20043 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kingsley 39.81 11 71QMaze 0.005 12104 70 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Trinket 41.84 3 51NQGibson 0.006 12373 48 02,3,4,5,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sassafras 49.48 14 3NQJohnson 0.0020 16129 -11 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sally 40.14 5 2NQBuzhaker 0.0035 20377 -3 02

Bond 0.00 0 0ABSHenrich 0.0036 20378 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 43.09 5 2NQBerman 0.001 08092 -3 02

Lexie 42.07 4 2NQSzakacs 0.002 08098 -2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 31.62 01 77QAndrews 0.0016 16137 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Pierce 30.44 02 60QKennedy 0.0018 16127 60 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Wizard 44.19 93 69QHanlon 0.0019 16131 60 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 27.36 0 3NQAldrich 0.0017 16122 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 35.45 01 72QReinhard 0.0031 20142 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 36.35 12 70QDiaz 0.0032 20147 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Max Fats 43.65 8 3NQHughes 0.0033 20149 -5 03

Shadow 38.80 3 2NQLarsen 0.0034 20381 -1 02
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